Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Snap-ins, 85℃
AJSeries
・The high-quality sound design that realized relaxed rich representation
・Suitable for AV receiver/Amplifier for the home theater use.
・Non solvent resistant type
・RoHS2 Compliant
◆SPECIFICATIONS

WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
φD×L(mm)
tanδ Part No.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
φD×L(mm)
tanδ Part No.
25
3,300 22×25 0.35 EAJ-250VSN332MP25S
42
4,700 22×45 0.30 EAJ-420VSN472MP45S
3,900 22×25 0.35 EAJ-250VSN392MP25S 4,700 25.4×35 0.30 EAJ-420VSN472MQ35S
4,700 22×30 0.35 EAJ-250VSN472MP30S 4,700 30×30 0.30 EAJ-420VSN472MR30S
5,600 22×30 0.35 EAJ-250VSN562MP30S 4,700 35×25 0.30 EAJ-420VSN472MA25S
6,800 22×35 0.35 EAJ-250VSN682MP35S 5,600 22×50 0.30 EAJ-420VSN562MP50S
6,800 25.4×30 0.35 EAJ-250VSN682MQ30S 5,600 25.4×40 0.30 EAJ-420VSN562MQ40S
6,800 30×25 0.35 EAJ-250VSN682MR25S 5,600 30×35 0.30 EAJ-420VSN562MR35S
8,200 22×40 0.35 EAJ-250VSN822MP40S 5,600 35×25 0.30 EAJ-420VSN562MA25S
8,200 25.4×35 0.35 EAJ-250VSN822MQ35S 6,800 25.4×50 0.30 EAJ-420VSN682MQ50S
8,200 30×30 0.35 EAJ-250VSN822MR30S 6,800 30×40 0.30 EAJ-420VSN682MR40S
10,000 22×45 0.35 EAJ-250VSN103MP45S 6,800 35×30 0.30 EAJ-420VSN682MA30S
10,000 25.4×40 0.35 EAJ-250VSN103MQ40S 8,200 25.4×60 0.30 EAJ-420VSN822MQ60S
10,000 30×30 0.35 EAJ-250VSN103MR30S 8,200 30×45 0.30 EAJ-420VSN822MR45S
10,000 35×25 0.35 EAJ-250VSN103MA25S 8,200 35×35 0.30 EAJ-420VSN822MA35S
12,000 22×50 0.35 EAJ-250VSN123MP50S 10,000 30×50 0.30 EAJ-420VSN103MR50S
12,000 25.4×45 0.35 EAJ-250VSN123MQ45S 10,000 35×40 0.30 EAJ-420VSN103MA40S
12,000 30×35 0.35 EAJ-250VSN123MR35S 12,000 30×50 0.30 EAJ-420VSN123MR50S
12,000 35×30 0.35 EAJ-250VSN123MA30S 12,000 35×45 0.30 EAJ-420VSN123MA45S
15,000 25.4×50 0.35 EAJ-250VSN153MQ50S 15,000 35×50 0.30 EAJ-420VSN153MA50S
15,000 30×40 0.35 EAJ-250VSN153MR40S 18,000 35×60 0.30 EAJ-420VSN183MA60S
15,000 35×35 0.35 EAJ-250VSN153MA35S
56
1,000 22×25 0.30 EAJ-560VSN102MP25S
18,000 25.4×60 0.35 EAJ-250VSN183MQ60S 1,200 22×30 0.30 EAJ-560VSN122MP30S
18,000 30×45 0.35 EAJ-250VSN183MR45S 1,500 22×30 0.30 EAJ-560VSN152MP30S
18,000 35×35 0.35 EAJ-250VSN183MA35S 1,800 22×35 0.30 EAJ-560VSN182MP35S
22,000 30×50 0.35 EAJ-250VSN223MR50S 2,200 22×35 0.30 EAJ-560VSN222MP35S
22,000 35×40 0.35 EAJ-250VSN223MA40S 2,200 25.4×30 0.30 EAJ-560VSN222MQ30S
27,000 30×55 0.35 EAJ-250VSN273MR55S 2,700 22×40 0.30 EAJ-560VSN272MP40S
27,000 35×50 0.35 EAJ-250VSN273MA50S 2,700 25.4×35 0.30 EAJ-560VSN272MQ35S
33,000 35×55 0.35 EAJ-250VSN333MA55S 3,300 22×45 0.30 EAJ-560VSN332MP45S
39,000 35×60 0.35 EAJ-250VSN393MA60S 3,300 25.4×40 0.30 EAJ-560VSN332MQ40S
35
2,200 22×25 0.30 EAJ-350VSN222MP25S 3,300 30×30 0.30 EAJ-560VSN332MR30S
2,700 22×25 0.30 EAJ-350VSN272MP25S 3,900 22×50 0.30 EAJ-560VSN392MP50S
3,300 22×30 0.30 EAJ-350VSN332MP30S 3,900 25.4×40 0.30 EAJ-560VSN392MQ40S
3,300 25.4×25 0.30 EAJ-350VSN332MQ25S 3,900 30×35 0.30 EAJ-560VSN392MR35S
3,900 22×35 0.30 EAJ-350VSN392MP35S 3,900 35×30 0.30 EAJ-560VSN392MA30S
3,900 25.4×25 0.30 EAJ-350VSN392MQ25S 4,700 25.4×45 0.30 EAJ-560VSN472MQ45S
4,700 22×35 0.30 EAJ-350VSN472MP35S 4,700 30×40 0.30 EAJ-560VSN472MR40S
4,700 25.4×30 0.30 EAJ-350VSN472MQ30S 4,700 35×30 0.30 EAJ-560VSN472MA30S
5,600 22×40 0.30 EAJ-350VSN562MP40S 5,600 25.4×55 0.30 EAJ-560VSN562MQ55S
5,600 25.4×35 0.30 EAJ-350VSN562MQ35S 5,600 30×45 0.30 EAJ-560VSN562MR45S
5,600 30×30 0.30 EAJ-350VSN562MR30S 5,600 35×35 0.30 EAJ-560VSN562MA35S
6,800 22×45 0.30 EAJ-350VSN682MP45S 6,800 25.4×60 0.30 EAJ-560VSN682MQ60S
6,800 25.4×40 0.30 EAJ-350VSN682MQ40S 6,800 30×50 0.30 EAJ-560VSN682MR50S
6,800 30×30 0.30 EAJ-350VSN682MR30S 6,800 35×40 0.30 EAJ-560VSN682MA40S
8,200 25.4×45 0.30 EAJ-350VSN822MQ45S 8,200 30×55 0.30 EAJ-560VSN822MR55S
8,200 30×35 0.30 EAJ-350VSN822MR35S 8,200 35×45 0.30 EAJ-560VSN822MA45S
8,200 35×30 0.30 EAJ-350VSN822MA30S 10,000 30×60 0.30 EAJ-560VSN103MR60S
10,000 25.4×50 0.30 EAJ-350VSN103MQ50S 10,000 35×50 0.30 EAJ-560VSN103MA50S
10,000 30×40 0.30 EAJ-350VSN103MR40S 12,000 30×60 0.30 EAJ-560VSN123MR60S
10,000 35×35 0.30 EAJ-350VSN103MA35S 12,000 35×55 0.30 EAJ-560VSN123MA55S
12,000 25.4×55 0.30 EAJ-350VSN123MQ55S 15,000 35×60 0.30 EAJ-560VSN153MA60S
12,000 30×45 0.30 EAJ-350VSN123MR45S
63
1,000 22×25 0.30 EAJ-630VSN102MP25S
12,000 35×35 0.30 EAJ-350VSN123MA35S 1,200 22×30 0.30 EAJ-630VSN122MP30S
15,000 30×50 0.30 EAJ-350VSN153MR50S 1,500 22×30 0.30 EAJ-630VSN152MP30S
15,000 35×40 0.30 EAJ-350VSN153MA40S 1,800 22×35 0.30 EAJ-630VSN182MP35S
18,000 30×55 0.30 EAJ-350VSN183MR55S 1,800 25.4×30 0.30 EAJ-630VSN182MQ30S
18,000 35×45 0.30 EAJ-350VSN183MA45S 2,200 22×40 0.30 EAJ-630VSN222MP40S
22,000 35×55 0.30 EAJ-350VSN223MA55S 2,200 25.4×35 0.30 EAJ-630VSN222MQ35S
42
1,800 22×25 0.30 EAJ-420VSN182MP25S 2,200 30×30 0.30 EAJ-630VSN222MR30S
2,200 22×25 0.30 EAJ-420VSN222MP25S 2,700 22×45 0.30 EAJ-630VSN272MP45S
2,700 22×30 0.30 EAJ-420VSN272MP30S 2,700 25.4×40 0.30 EAJ-630VSN272MQ40S
2,700 25.4×25 0.30 EAJ-420VSN272MQ25S 2,700 30×30 0.30 EAJ-630VSN272MR30S
3,300 22×35 0.30 EAJ-420VSN332MP35S 3,300 25.4×45 0.30 EAJ-630VSN332MQ45S
3,300 25.4×30 0.30 EAJ-420VSN332MQ30S 3,300 30×35 0.30 EAJ-630VSN332MR35S
3,900 22×40 0.30 EAJ-420VSN392MP40S 3,300 35×30 0.30 EAJ-630VSN332MA30S
3,900 25.4×30 0.30 EAJ-420VSN392MQ30S 3,900 25.4×50 0.30 EAJ-630VSN392MQ50S
3,900 30×25 0.30 EAJ-420VSN392MR25S 3,900 30×40 0.30 EAJ-630VSN392MR40S
CAT. No. E1001X 2023
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors for Audio
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Snap-ins, 85℃
AJSeries
◆STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
φD×L(mm)
tanδ Part No.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
φD×L(mm)
tanδ Part No.
63
3,900 35×30 0.30 EAJ-630VSN392MA30S
80
3,300 25.4×55 0.25 EAJ-800VSN332MQ55S
4,700 25.4×55 0.30 EAJ-630VSN472MQ55S 3,300 30×45 0.25 EAJ-800VSN332MR45S
4,700 30×45 0.30 EAJ-630VSN472MR45S 3,300 35×35 0.25 EAJ-800VSN332MA35S
4,700 35×35 0.30 EAJ-630VSN472MA35S 3,900 25.4×55 0.25 EAJ-800VSN392MQ55S
5,600 25.4×60 0.30 EAJ-630VSN562MQ60S 3,900 30×50 0.25 EAJ-800VSN392MR50S
5,600 30×50 0.30 EAJ-630VSN562MR50S 3,900 35×40 0.25 EAJ-800VSN392MA40S
5,600 35×40 0.30 EAJ-630VSN562MA40S 4,700 30×55 0.25 EAJ-800VSN472MR55S
6,800 25.4×60 0.30 EAJ-630VSN682MQ60S 4,700 35×45 0.25 EAJ-800VSN472MA45S
6,800 30×55 0.30 EAJ-630VSN682MR55S 5,600 30×60 0.25 EAJ-800VSN562MR60S
6,800 35×45 0.30 EAJ-630VSN682MA45S 5,600 35×50 0.25 EAJ-800VSN562MA50S
8,200 30×60 0.30 EAJ-630VSN822MR60S 6,800 35×55 0.25 EAJ-800VSN682MA55S
8,200 35×50 0.30 EAJ-630VSN822MA50S 8,200 35×60 0.25 EAJ-800VSN822MA60S
10,000 35×55 0.30 EAJ-630VSN103MA55S
100
470 22×25 0.25 EAJ-101VSN471MP25S
12,000 35×60 0.30 EAJ-630VSN123MA60S 560 22×30 0.25 EAJ-101VSN561MP30S
71
1,000 22×30 0.25 EAJ-710VSN102MP30S 820 22×35 0.25 EAJ-101VSN821MP35S
1,200 22×30 0.25 EAJ-710VSN122MP30S 820 25.4×30 0.25 EAJ-101VSN821MQ30S
1,500 22×35 0.25 EAJ-710VSN152MP35S 1,000 22×40 0.25 EAJ-101VSN102MP40S
1,500 25.4×30 0.25 EAJ-710VSN152MQ30S 1,000 25.4×35 0.25 EAJ-101VSN102MQ35S
1,800 22×40 0.25 EAJ-710VSN182MP40S 1,200 22×45 0.25 EAJ-101VSN122MP45S
1,800 25.4×35 0.25 EAJ-710VSN182MQ35S 1,200 25.4×40 0.25 EAJ-101VSN122MQ40S
1,800 30×30 0.25 EAJ-710VSN182MR30S 1,200 30×30 0.25 EAJ-101VSN122MR30S
2,200 22×45 0.25 EAJ-710VSN222MP45S 1,500 22×50 0.25 EAJ-101VSN152MP50S
2,200 25.4×40 0.25 EAJ-710VSN222MQ40S 1,500 25.4×45 0.25 EAJ-101VSN152MQ45S
2,200 30×30 0.25 EAJ-710VSN222MR30S 1,500 30×35 0.25 EAJ-101VSN152MR35S
2,700 25.4×45 0.25 EAJ-710VSN272MQ45S 1,500 35×30 0.25 EAJ-101VSN152MA30S
2,700 30×35 0.25 EAJ-710VSN272MR35S 1,800 25.4×50 0.25 EAJ-101VSN182MQ50S
2,700 35×30 0.25 EAJ-710VSN272MA30S 1,800 30×40 0.25 EAJ-101VSN182MR40S
3,300 25.4×50 0.25 EAJ-710VSN332MQ50S 1,800 35×30 0.25 EAJ-101VSN182MA30S
3,300 30×40 0.25 EAJ-710VSN332MR40S 2,200 25.4×55 0.25 EAJ-101VSN222MQ55S
3,300 35×30 0.25 EAJ-710VSN332MA30S 2,200 30×45 0.25 EAJ-101VSN222MR45S
3,900 25.4×55 0.25 EAJ-710VSN392MQ55S 2,200 35×35 0.25 EAJ-101VSN222MA35S
3,900 30×45 0.25 EAJ-710VSN392MR45S 2,700 25.4×60 0.25 EAJ-101VSN272MQ60S
3,900 35×35 0.25 EAJ-710VSN392MA35S 2,700 30×50 0.25 EAJ-101VSN272MR50S
4,700 25.4×60 0.25 EAJ-710VSN472MQ60S 2,700 35×40 0.25 EAJ-101VSN272MA40S
4,700 30×50 0.25 EAJ-710VSN472MR50S 3,300 30×55 0.25 EAJ-101VSN332MR55S
4,700 35×40 0.25 EAJ-710VSN472MA40S 3,300 35×45 0.25 EAJ-101VSN332MA45S
5,600 25.4×60 0.25 EAJ-710VSN562MQ60S 3,900 35×50 0.25 EAJ-101VSN392MA50S
5,600 30×55 0.25 EAJ-710VSN562MR55S 4,700 35×55 0.25 EAJ-101VSN472MA55S
5,600 35×45 0.25 EAJ-710VSN562MA45S 5,600 35×60 0.25 EAJ-101VSN562MA60S
6,800 30×60 0.25 EAJ-710VSN682MR60S
125
470 22×30 0.25 EAJ-1C1VSN471MP30S
6,800 35×50 0.25 EAJ-710VSN682MA50S 560 22×35 0.25 EAJ-1C1VSN561MP35S
8,200 35×55 0.25 EAJ-710VSN822MA55S 820 22×40 0.25 EAJ-1C1VSN821MP40S
10,000 35×60 0.25 EAJ-710VSN103MA60S 820 25.4×35 0.25 EAJ-1C1VSN821MQ35S
80
820 22×30 0.25 EAJ-800VSN821MP30S 1,000 22×45 0.25 EAJ-1C1VSN102MP45S
1,000 22×30 0.25 EAJ-800VSN102MP30S 1,000 25.4×40 0.25 EAJ-1C1VSN102MQ40S
1,200 22×35 0.25 EAJ-800VSN122MP35S 1,000 30×30 0.25 EAJ-1C1VSN102MR30S
1,200 25.4×30 0.25 EAJ-800VSN122MQ30S 1,200 25.4×45 0.25 EAJ-1C1VSN122MQ45S
1,500 22×40 0.25 EAJ-800VSN152MP40S 1,200 30×35 0.25 EAJ-1C1VSN122MR35S
1,500 25.4×35 0.25 EAJ-800VSN152MQ35S 1,500 25.4×50 0.25 EAJ-1C1VSN152MQ50S
1,500 30×25 0.25 EAJ-800VSN152MR25S 1,500 30×40 0.25 EAJ-1C1VSN152MR40S
1,800 22×45 0.25 EAJ-800VSN182MP45S 1,500 35×35 0.25 EAJ-1C1VSN152MA35S
1,800 25.4×35 0.25 EAJ-800VSN182MQ35S 1,800 25.4×55 0.25 EAJ-1C1VSN182MQ55S
1,800 30×30 0.25 EAJ-800VSN182MR30S 1,800 30×45 0.25 EAJ-1C1VSN182MR45S
2,200 22×50 0.25 EAJ-800VSN222MP50S 1,800 35×35 0.25 EAJ-1C1VSN182MA35S
2,200 25.4×40 0.25 EAJ-800VSN222MQ40S 2,200 30×50 0.25 EAJ-1C1VSN222MR50S
2,200 30×35 0.25 EAJ-800VSN222MR35S 2,200 35×40 0.25 EAJ-1C1VSN222MA40S
2,200 35×30 0.25 EAJ-800VSN222MA30S 2,700 30×60 0.25 EAJ-1C1VSN272MR60S
2,700 25.4×50 0.25 EAJ-800VSN272MQ50S 2,700 35×50 0.25 EAJ-1C1VSN272MA50S
2,700 30×40 0.25 EAJ-800VSN272MR40S 3,300 35×55 0.25 EAJ-1C1VSN332MA55S
2,700 35×30 0.25 EAJ-800VSN272MA30S 3,900 35×60 0.25 EAJ-1C1VSN392MA60S
CAT. No. E1001X 2023
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors for Audio
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Product Guide